
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
33 

24 

245 

20 

29 

281 

67 

86 

141 

85 

19 

2 

64 

111 

59 

1 

277 

269 

41 

31 

9 

42 

39 

242 

18 

50 

261 

25 

75 

82 

324 

Name 
Marco ALICE 
Enrico RADICCHI 
Marco FIORANI 
Luca SANGUINETI 
Salvatore BONVEGNA 
Davide MAZZOCCHI 
Matteo LAZZONI 
Sergio REBECCHI 
Simone MUZZIOLI 
Clemente SANTONOSTASO 
Alfonso MAIONE 
Achille REBOA 
Massimo CODELUPPI 
Giovanni MORGANTI 
Antonio GASSI 
Maicol SPAZZINI 
Jenny VERGASSOLA 
Andrea BANCHETTI 
Roberto DONATO 

Andrei COPET 
Stefano BARATTINI 
Michele MOLTEDO 
Cesare DEL PADRONE 
Davide CAVALLINI 
Francesco PEZZOLI 
Pietro LUPINO 
Antonio BELLICINI 
Giulio BELLOTTO 
Antonio GAZZOLDI 
Guido GAFFULLI 
Nicolas BRAGA SARZI 

Total Tm 
9:05.335 

9:07.678 

9:12.384 

9:13.883 

9:19.676 

9:21.175 

9:21.754 

9:26.233 

9:27.656 

9:28.254 

9:29.411 

9:29.429 

9:31.710 

9:32.669 

9:34.161 

9:36.022 

9:38.506 

9:40.453 

8:00.315 

5:38.200 

1:19.126 

1:23.594 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

1 

1 

Diff 

2.343 

7.049 

8.548 

14.341 

15.840 

16.419 

20.898 

22.321 

22.919 

24.076 

24.094 

26.375 

27.334 

28.826 

30.687 

33.171 

35.118 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.343 

4.706 

1.499 

5.793 

1.499 

0.579 

4.479 

1.423 

0.598 

1.157 

0.018 

2.281 

0.959 

1.492 

1.861 

2.484 

1.947 

1 Lap 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Ktm 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Thriumph 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Guzzi 

Bmw 

Honda 

Ktm 

Kawasaki 

Class 
E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.343 

Avg. Speed 

108,594 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.402 

Best Speed 

109,300 

Best Lap by 

24 - Enrico RADICCHI 
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6 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Qualifying 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 
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